





REF	PART #	DESCRIPTION
02B	X1671002B	CHUCK JT2-13MM TAPERED
01C	X1671002C	MOTOR 3/4HP WITH JT2 ARBOR V3.03.02
3	X1671003	CHUCK KEY 76MM 3/8-24 THREADED
4	X1671004	HEAD CASTING
5	X1671005	DATA LABEL
6	XPCAP14M	CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
07A	X1671007A	BUSHING 5/8"
07B	X1671007B	BUSHING 3/4"
8	X1671008	DEPTH STOP ROD
9	X1671009	GUIDE BUSHING
10	X1671010	STOP PLATE
11	XPW04M	FLAT WASHER 10MM
12	XPB32M	HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
13	X1671013	HOLDER
14	XPS14M	PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 12
15	XPW03M	FLAT WASHER 6MM
16	X1671016	HEAD CASTING WASHER 6MM
17	XPFH02M	FLAT HD SCR M6-1 X 12
18	X1671018	COVER
19	X1671019	HINGE
20	XPS09M	PHLP HD SCR 5-.8 X 10
21	X1671021	COVER PLATE
22	XPS02M	PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 12
23	XPRP05M	ROLL PIN 5 X 30
24	X1671024	GEAR 33T
25	X1671025	GEAR SHAFT
26	X1671026	CLUTCH COLLAR
27	X1671027	SPRING 18 X 2 X 26
28V2	X1671028V2	SHOULDER BOLT M10-1.5 X 28 V2.11.11
29A	X1671029A	HANDLE
29A-1	X1671029A-1	STOP COLLAR
29B	X1671029B	HAND GRIP
32	X1671032	COLUMN
33	X1671033	RACK COLUMN
34	X1671034	LOCK KNOB M8-1.25 X 35
35	X1671035	LOCK KNOB M8-1.25 X 20
36	X1671036	KNOB M8-1.25 X 56
37	XPSS16M	SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10
38	X1671038	STOP BRACKET
39	X1671039	GUIDE BRACKET
40	X1671040	ROTARY TABLE TOP
41	X1671041	BASE BOLT M14-2 X 40
42	XPN32M	HEX NUT M14-2
43	XPB32M	HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25

REF	PART #	DESCRIPTION
44	XPW10M	FLAT WASHER 14MM
45	XPSB13M	CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 25
46	XPLW04M	LOCK WASHER 8MM
47	X1671047	TABLE
48	XPFH21M	FLAT HD SCR M8-1.25 X 25
49	X1671049	BASE
50	X1671050	FENCE SPRING 2 X 27 X 80
51	X1671051	COLLAR
52A	X1671052A	ROD 7-1/2"
52B	X1671052B	ROD 5-1/2"
52C	X1671052C	ROD 3-1/2"
53	XPSB14M	CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
54	X1671054	HOLD DOWN
55	X1671055	FENCE
56	X1671056	GAS SPRING 5"
56-1	X1671056-1	GAS SPRING BALL SOCKET
57A	X1671057A	LOWER JUNCTION SCREW
57B	X1671057B	UPPER JUNCTION SCREW
58A	XPAW04M	T-HANDLE 4MM
58B	XPAW05M	T-HANDLE 6MM
58C	X1671058C	T-HANDLE 8MM
59	XPSB06M	CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25
60	XPSB31M	CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
62A	X1671062A	SWITCH
62B	X1671062B	SWITCH KEY
63	XPN01M	HEX NUT M6-1
64	X1671064	FENCE SUPPORT ROD
65	X1671065	CLUTCH
67	XPW04M	FLAT WASHER 10MM
68	XPLW06M	LOCK WASHER 10MM
69	X1671069	HAND/CHISEL WARNING
70	X1671070	SAFETY GLASSES WARNING
71	X1671071	DEPTH STOP WARNING
80	X1671080	COLLAR
81	XPFH06M	FLAT HD SCR M6-1 X 20
82	X1671082	O-RING 32 X 3
83	X1671083	WOOD SCREW M3 X 12
84	X1671084	LID
85	X1671085	CAPACITOR 30 MFD
86	X1671086	MOTOR FAN
87	X1671087	FAN COVER
88	XPW02M	FLAT WASHER 5MM
89	XPS05M	PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 8MM